Hardness Testing Equipment
The metal material hardness test method of this product is in full compliance
with the American Society for Testing and Materials
ASTM E18-15 Rockwell, ASTM E10-15 Brinell, ASTM E384 Vickers
Test standards
M1 HARDNESS  TESTING  EQUIPMENT
Perfect for checking the hardness
 of metal material

force(N)
Total test
force (N)
Indenter Application range
HR-15N
29.42
(3 kg)
147.1  (15 kg) Diamond
cone angle 120°
The top sphere
radius 0.2mm
Carburization, Nitration,
Chrome plate and
Chemical treatment thin
plate
HR-30N 294.2  (30 kg)
HR-45N 441.3  (45 kg)
HR-15T 147.1  (15 kg) Steel ball diameter
1.588mm
（1/16inch）
Steel, Brass, Bronze and
without treatment thin plate
HR-30T 294.2  (30 kg)
HR-45T 441.3  (45 kg)
Model RHT-S9000M RHT-S9000E RHT-S9000D
Testing method Manual Electric Auto
Rockwell scale HR15N、 HR30N、HR45N、HR15T、HR30T、HR45T
Hardness value range